
SHARING PLATES

FROM THE GRILL

WITH SAUCE
FOODFOOD

Grill Feast

Rice & Meat

Whole Talapia

Rabbit

Liver Brochette - Simple

Loaded Fries

Chicken Goat Brochette -Simple

20,000

15,000

Whole: 9,000
1/2: 5,000

1.,200

12,000

Whole: 18,000
1/2: 7,000
1/4: 5,000

 

SIDES

 Chips - Potato or Banana

Seasonal Vegetables

Side Salad

Grilled - Potato or Banana

Ubugali or Kawunga

Plain Rice

 1,500

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,500

Half chicken with 4 goat brochettes
served with 4 sides

1kg of rice with mixed chopped veg
and 1kg of your choice of sauté beef
or goat or pork

Served with potatoes or 
bananas - grilled or fried

 Zingalo Brochette - Simple 2,000
Goat intestine kebab

Served with potatoes or 
bananas - grilled or fried

Goat liver kebab

Large plate of chips loaded with ground
beef, salsa, guacamole & cheese

Served with potatoes or 
bananas - grilled or fried

Goat kebab

AZIZI LIFE CAFÉ

ADD CHIPS + SMALL SALAD TO YOUR
BROCHETTE OR SAMBAZA FOR 1,000

PAN FRIED

Pork - Akabenzi

Sambaza Simple

Chicken Leg +  Thigh

Fish Filet

1kg: 9,000
1/2kg: 5,000

5,000

7,000

6,000

Served with potatoes or bananas

Small fish battered + fried

Served with your choice of 2 sides

Served with your choice of 2 sides

Fish Fingers
Served with your choice of 2 sides

3,000

Pre-Order at least 1 hour

Fish Brochette - Simple
Fish kebab

2,500

Curry

Mushroom Sauce

Peanut Sauce

Herb & Tomato Sauce

Beef Stew
Beef cooked in gravy 6,000

2kg: 25,000
1.5kg: 20,000

1kg: 15,000
 

Served with your choice of 2 sides
Beef Sauté 5,000

Each served with two sides

6,000 / 7,000Beef or sambaza / Chicken
Vegeterian 4,000

6,000 / 7,000Beef or sambaza / Chicken
Vegeterian 4,000

6,000 / 7,000Beef or sambaza / Chicken
Vegeterian 4,000

6,000 / 7,000Beef or sambaza / Chicken
Vegeterian 4,000



PIZZA & PASTA

SOMETHING SWEET

SANDWICHES

SOUP, SALAD & EGG

FOODFOOD

SNACKS

Margherita Pizza

Fruit Plate

Soup of the Day

Meatballs x 3

Vegetarian Pasta

Mandazi

Chapati - Sandwich - Egg

Spicy Sausage + Cheese

Chicken Burger

Spaghetti Bolognese

Chapati - Sandwich - Chicken

3 x Egg Omelette

Veggie Burger

Meatball Pasta

Pancakes

Chapati - Sandwich - Beef

Veg Sambusa x 3

Meat Sambusa x 3

Chapati x 3

Add salsa or guacamole to any of the
above for 1,000

Beef Burger

3,500

4,000

From 3,000 to 5,000

 1,500

3,000

1,500

4,000

2,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

2,000

3,000

5,000

2,000

5,000

1,500

1,500

1,500

4,000

Plate of seasonal fruit

Pasta in a tomato + vegetable sauce.

3 small mandazi

Served with chips + small side salad

Beef + tomato sauce on a bed of
spaghetti

2 x Chapati with chicken, onion,
tomato + avocado. Served with chips

Add extra toppings. Choose from:
cheese or ham or spicy sausage
onion or tomato 

Served with chips + small side salad

Meatballs in a tomato sauce served on
a bed of pasta

3 x American style pancakes
served with honey

2 x Chapati with ground beef, salsa +
cucumber mayo. Served with chips

Seasonal Salad

Avocado Salad

3,000

2,500

Seasonal vegetables

Avocado, onion + vinaigrette

Served with chips + small side salad

AZIZI LIFE CAFE

ADD CHEESE TO ANY PASTA,
SANDWICH OR BURGER FOR 500

1,000 each
500 each

Special Omelette 
4 egg omelette with chips, onions, +
meat inside

4,000

Add extra toppings. Choose from:
ham or beef or spicy sausage or
extra cheese
onion or tomato or green pepper

1,000 each
500 each

Chef Salad 5,000
Ham, egg, cheese + seasonal veg.

2 x Chapati with egg, Tomato, onion +
Cabbage. Served with chips

Fruit Salad
Mix of chopped seasonal fruit 4,000



COFFEE

WATER & SODA

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

TEA

DRINKDRINK

MILKSHAKES

Black Coffee - Drip

Espresso 

Banana Milk Shake

Café Latte

Americano

Strawberry Milkshake
Vanilla Milkshake

Mango Milkshake

1,500

1,000

5,000

2,500

2,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

AZIZI LIFE CAFE

African Tea

Black Tea

Ginger Tea

English Tea
2,500

1,500

2,000

2,000

Spiced Tea 3,000
Cappuccino 

2,000

Banana & Coffee Smoothie

Fruit Smoothie

5,000

5,000

Banana smoothie with espresso

Choose from mango or banana or
mixture of both

Sparkling Fruit Juice 3,500
Sprite mixed with a choice of fresh passion
fruit or tree tomato or lemon juice  

Combination of different fresh fruit
juice in one glass

Mixed Fruit Juice 5,000Tree Tomato Juice

Mango Juice

Passion Juice

5,000

4,500

5,000

Fresh juice made from tree tomato

fFesh juice made from mangos

Fresh juice made from passion fruit

Pineapple Juice
Fresh juice made from pineapple

Watermelon Juice
Fresh juice made from watermelon 

4,500

4,500

Double Espresso 2,000

Flavoured Latte
3,000Choose from Spanish or Nutella or

caramel

Café Mocha 3,000

3,000African Coffee

Inyange Juice

Soda Plastic Bottle
Soda Glass Bottle

1,200

1,200

800

Bottled Water - small/big 1,000/1,500

Iced Mocha
Iced Cappucino
Iced Latte

Choose from Spanish or Nutella or
caramel

3,000
3,000
2,500

Iced Flavoured Latte 3,500

Lemon Tea

Green Tea

Strawberry Iced Tea

Herbal Tea

2,000

2,000

2,500

2,000

Iced Black Tea 2,000

Hot Chocolate

Hot Milk

2,500

2,000

Redbull 3,000

Filtered Water FREE



CANNED DRINKS

DRINKDRINK

WINE

White Wine Bottle

White Wine - Glass
Red Wine - Glass

Red Wine - Bottle
20,000

4,000

4,000

20,000

AZIZI LIFE CAFE

Tusker

Bavaria 8.6

Skol Lager

Guinness

2,500

3,000

2,000

3,000

Exo 2,500

Heineken

Redbull

Smirnoff

3,000

3,000

3,000

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY

BOTTTLED BEER
Brok

Skol - 33cl

2,000

Mutizing - 33cl 

Savana

Heineken

Amstel 

Virunga

1,200

1,200

1,500

Carlsberg

Leffe

Primus - 70 cl

1,500

1,500

1,200

3,500

4,000

4,000

LIQUORS - TOT/GLASS

Black Label
Chivas

Remy Martins Vsop
3,000
2,500

7,000

Amarula
Jameson

10,000
3,500

J & B
Red Label

Tequila
5,000
4,000

5,000

LIQUORS - BOTTLE

Konyagi
Girbeys

7,000 / 9,000
4,000

Black Label
Chivas

Remy Martins Vsop
80,000
70,000

135,000

Amarula
Jameson

50,000
45,000

J & B
Red Label

Tequila
35,000
35,000

40,000

MOMO + CONTACTS

Website: 
Phone: 
Email: 

Momo Code:
www.azizilife.com
+250 785 781 146
experiences@azizilife.com

*182*8*1*292990#

Bond 7 3,500


