AZIZI LIFE CAFÉ

PAN FRIED

Pork – Akabenzi Served with potatoes or bananas	1kg: 9,000 1/2kg: 5,000
Chicken Leg + Thigh Served with your choice of 2 sides	7,000
Beef Sauté Served with your choice of 2 sides	5,000
Fish Filet Served with your choice of 2 sides	6,000
Fish Fingers Served with your choice of 2 sides	5,000
Sambaza Simple Small fish battered + fried	3,000

FROM THE GRILL

Chicken	Whole: 18,000	
Served with potatoes or	1/2: 7,000	
bananas - grilled or fried	1/4: 5,000	
Whole Talapia	2kg: 25,000	
Served with potatoes or	1.5kg: 20,000	
bananas - grilled or fried	1kg: 15,000	
Rabbit Served with potatoes or bananas - grilled or fried	Whole: 9,000 1/2: 5,000	
SHARING PLATES		

Dra Ordan	a+ 1.	+ 1	haur
Pre-Order	atie	eastii	nour

Grill Feast Half chicken with 4 goat brochettes served with 4 sides	20,000
Loaded Fries Large plate of chips loaded with ground beef, salsa, guacamole & cheese	12,000
Rice & Meat 1kg of rice with mixed chopped veg and 1kg of your choice of sauté beef or goat or pork	15,000



WITH SAUCE

Each served with two sides

Curry	
Beef or sambaza / Chicken	6,000 / 7,000
Vegeterian	4,000
Herb & Tomato Sauce	
Beef or sambaza / Chicken	6,000 / 7,000
Vegeterian	4,000
Mushroom Sauce	
Beef or sambaza / Chicken	6,000 / 7,000
Vegeterian	4,000
Peanut Sauce	
Beef or sambaza / Chicken	6,000 / 7,000
Vegeterian	4,000
Beef Stew Beef cooked in gravy	6,000

ADD CHIPS + SMALL SALAD TO YOUR BROCHETTE OR SAMBAZA FOR 1,000

Goat Brochette -Simple Goat kebab	1,500
Zingalo Brochette – Simple Goat intestine kebab	2,000
Liver Brochette - Simple Goat liver kebab	1.,200
Fish Brochette – Simple Fish kebab	2,500

SIDES

Chips - Potato or Banana	1,500
Grilled - Potato or Banana	1,000
Side Salad	1,000
Ubugali or Kawunga	1,000
Seasonal Vegetables	1,000
Plain Rice	1,000

AZIZI LIFE CAFE

PIZZA & PASTA

Margherita Pizza Add extra toppings. Choose from:	3,500
 ham or beef or spicy sausage or extra cheese onion or tomato or green pepper 	000 each 500 each
Meatball Pasta Meatballs in a tomato sauce served on a bed of pasta	5,000
Vegetarian Pasta Pasta in a tomato + vegetable sauce.	3,000
Spaghetti Bolognese Beef + tomato sauce on a bed of spaghetti	5,000

SANDWICHES

Chapati - Sandwich - Beef

2 x Chapati with ground beef, salsa +	5,000
cucumber mayo. Served with chips	

4,000

Chapati - Sandwich - Egg

2 x Chapati with egg, Tomato, onion +	•
Cabbage. Served with chips	

Chapati - Sandwich - Chicken 2 x Chapati with chicken, onion, tomato + avocado. Served with chips

SOMETHING SWEET

Fruit Plate Plate of seasonal fruit	4,000
Fruit Salad Mix of chopped seasonal fruit	4,000
Pancakes 3 x American style pancakes served with honey	2,000
Mandazi 3 small mandazi	1,500



SOUP, SALAD & EGG

Soup of the Day	From 3,000 to 5,000
Avocado Salad Avocado, onion + vinaigre	2,500
Seasonal Salad Seasonal vegetables	3,000
Chef Salad Ham, egg, cheese + seasc	5,000 5,000
Special Omelette 4 egg omelette with chips meat inside	4,000 s, onions, +
3 x Egg Omelette Add extra toppings. Choo • cheese or ham or spi	

• onion or tomato 500 each

ADD CHEESE TO ANY PASTA, SANDWICH OR BURGER FOR 500

Beef Burger Served with chips + small side salad	4,000
Chicken Burger Served with chips + small side salad	5,000
Veggie Burger Served with chips + small side salad	3,000

SNACKS

Meatballs x 3	1,500	
Meat Sambusa x 3	1,500	
Veg Sambusa x 3	1,500	
Chapati x 3	1,500	
Spicy Sausage + Cheese	2,000	
Add salsa or guacamole to a	ny of the	
above for 1,000	-	

AZIZI LIFE CAFE

COFFEE

Black Coffee - Drip	1,500
Americano	2,000
Espresso	1,000
Double Espresso	2,000
Cappuccino	2,500
Café Latte	2,000
Flavoured Latte Choose from Spanish or Nutella or caramel	3,000
Café Mocha	3,000
African Coffee	3,000
Iced Mocha	3,000
Iced Cappucino	3,000
Iced Latte	2,500
Iced Flavoured Latte Choose from Spanish or Nutella or caramel	3,500

JUICES & SMOOTHIES

Passion Juice Fresh juice made from passion fruit	5,000
Tree Tomato Juice Fresh juice made from tree tomato	5,000
Mango Juice fFesh juice made from mangos	4,500
Pineapple Juice Fresh juice made from pineapple	4,500
Watermelon Juice Fresh juice made from watermelon	4,500

WATER & SODA

Filtered Water	FREE
Bottled Water - small/big	1,000/1,500
Inyange Juice	1,200
Soda Glass Bottle	800
Soda Plastic Bottle	1,200
Redbull	3,000



TEA

African Tea	2,500
English Tea	2,000
Black Tea	1,500
Spiced Tea	3,000
Ginger Tea	2,000
Lemon Tea	2,000
Herbal Tea	2,000
Green Tea	2,000
Iced Black Tea	2,000
Strawberry Iced Tea	2,500
-	

Hot Chocolate	2,500
Hot Milk	2,000

Sparkling Fruit Juice Sprite mixed with a choice of fresh passion fruit or tree tomato or lemon juice	3,500
Mixed Fruit Juice Combination of different fresh fruit juice in one glass	5,000
Fruit Smoothie Choose from mango or banana or mixture of both	5,000
Banana & Coffee Smoothie Banana smoothie with espresso	5,000

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla Milkshake	5,000
Strawberry Milkshake	5,000
Mango Milkshake	5,000
Banana Milk Shake	5,000

AZIZI LIFE CAFE

BOTTTLED BEER

Brok	2,000
Skol - 33cl	1,200
Mutizing - 33cl	1,200
Primus - 70 cl	1,500
Amstel	1,500
Heineken	1,500
Savana	4,000
Virunga	1,200
Carlsberg	3,500
Leffe	4,000



CANNED DRINKS

Tusker	2,500
Guinness	3,000
Bavaria 8.6	3,000
Exo	2,500
Skol Lager	2,000
Heineken	3,000
Smirnoff	3,000
Redbull	3,000

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY

LIQUORS - BOTTLE

Remy Martins Vsop	135,000
Black Label	80,000
Chivas	70,000
Amarula	50,000
Jameson	45,000
Tequila	40,000
J & B	35,000
Red Label	35,000
Konyagi	7,000 / 9,000
Girbeys	4,000
Bond 7	3,500

MOMO + CONTACTS

Momo Code:	*182*8*1*292990#
Website:	www.azizilife.com
Phone:	+250 785 781 146
Email:	experiences@azizilife.com

LIQUORS - TOT/GLASS

Remy Martins Vsop	7,000
Black Label	3,000
Chivas	2,500
Amarula	10,000
Jameson	3,500
Tequila	5,000
J & B	5,000
Red Label	4,000

WINE

Red Wine - Glass	4,000
White Wine - Glass	4,000
Red Wine - Bottle	20,000
White Wine Bottle	20,000